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Fabric: Aida 18, White

150w X 150h Stitches
Size: 18 Count, 21.17w X 21.17h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
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22
46
47
59
102
112
133
140
146
147
149
152
271
306
307
326
338
359
366
370
376
399
400
403
683
854
869
871
891
977
978
1007
1032
1036
1046
1090
8581

Burgundy VY DK
Crimson Red
Carmine Red

China Rose

Violet VY DK
Lavender DK
Cobalt Blue DK
Copen Blue LT
Delft Blue

Delft Blue Med LT
Delft Blue Med DK
Delft Blue VY DK
Soft Carnation
Topaz Med LT
Topaz Med

Apricot DK

Terra Cotta
Coffee Med

Spice VY LT

Spice Med DK

Fawn LT

Grey Med LT

Grey Med

Black

Turf Green

Turf Med LT
Amethyst LT
Amethyst Med LT
Brass

Sea Blue Med

Sea Blue Med DK
Chicory DK
Antique Blue VY LT
Antique Blue VY DK
Toast

Electric Blue LT
Stone Grey



